
KATZENBERG, Mila
Canada

        
1

1

5

ANNARUMMO, Gabriella
Italy

MYRNES, Hanne
Norway

2

3

7

FILIPTCHENKO, Martine
France

        
3

2

6

RITCHIE, Lydia
Ireland

TROGU, Sandra
Italy

4

4

8

KATZENBERG, Mila
Canada

        

5

FILIPTCHENKO, Martine
France

        

6

        

        

7

        

        

8

        

        

9

        

        

10

        

        

11

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2019
10th - 13nd October 2019

Weight category: F6 Women 55-59 years -52 kg

RESULTS

1

2

3

3

Printed at 12-10-2019, 19:26 by lenovo-pc

-52 kg
(6 competitors)



1 - 2 LE BRUN, Brigitte CARRUS, Antonella

1 - 3 LE BRUN, Brigitte VASQUEZ, Jacqueline

2 - 3 CARRUS, Antonella VASQUEZ, Jacqueline

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2019

10th - 13nd October 2019

Weight category: F6 Women 55-59 years -57 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

LE BRUN, Brigitte
FRA

CARRUS, Antonella
ITA

VASQUEZ, Jacqueline
CHI

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS

1

2

3



BRA SANTOS, Mariza

        1
1

9

MAR EL MTOUNI, Souhir

        2
5

13

GBR MALLEY, Joyce

        3
3

11

FRA PHILBERT, Delphine

        4
7

15

BRA CAMARGO, Fatima

        5
2

10

FRA LAGRASTA, Beatrice

        6
6

14

FRA DANJOUX, Benedicte

GER MACHULIK, Astrid 7
4

12

ITA COCCO, Nadia

        8
8

16

SANTOS, Mariza
Brazil

EL MTOUNI, Souhir
Morocco

9

MALLEY, Joyce
Great Britain

PHILBERT, Delphine
France

10

CAMARGO, Fatima
Brazil

LAGRASTA, Beatrice
France

11

        

COCCO, Nadia
Italy

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22

        

        

23

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. World Championships Veterans 2019
10th - 13nd October 2019

Weight category: F6 Women 55-59 years -63 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 12-10-2019, 19:26 by lenovo-pc

-63 kg
(9 competitors)



1 - 2 GAMA, Maria HAARMANN, Andrea

3 - 4 MILLOT, Isabelle ANDREWS, Kay

1 - 5 GAMA, Maria HASEGAWA, Aouatif

2 - 3 HAARMANN, Andrea MILLOT, Isabelle

4 - 5 ANDREWS, Kay HASEGAWA, Aouatif

1 - 3 GAMA, Maria MILLOT, Isabelle

2 - 4 HAARMANN, Andrea ANDREWS, Kay

3 - 5 MILLOT, Isabelle HASEGAWA, Aouatif

1 - 4 GAMA, Maria ANDREWS, Kay

2 - 5 HAARMANN, Andrea HASEGAWA, Aouatif

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2019

10th - 13nd October 2019
Weight category: F6 Women 55-59 years -70 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

GAMA, Maria BRA

HAARMANN, Andrea GER

MILLOT, Isabelle FRA

ANDREWS, Kay GBR

HASEGAWA, Aouatif JPN

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3



1 - 2 BADAMAARGAA, Altansuvd BEERENWINKEL, Klara

1 - 3 BADAMAARGAA, Altansuvd NUERNBERGER, Gabriele

2 - 3 BEERENWINKEL, Klara NUERNBERGER, Gabriele

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
World Championships Veterans 2019

10th - 13nd October 2019

Weight category: F6 Women 55-59 years +78 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

BADAMAARGAA, Altansuvd
MGL

BEERENWINKEL, Klara
GER

NUERNBERGER, Gabriele
GER

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2  /  1 - 3  /  2 - 3

RESULTS

1

2

3


